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Dorsal
86
38
46

4
26
24
27

8
20
49

9
25
13
89
60
16

6
39
40
50
29
21
30
41
37
91
79
65
76
28
33
34
63
31
35
71
61
36
55
54

nom

FERRAN MARCE
JOEL OLLER
HUGO MARRASE
YERAY CAPILLA
LEO UCHER

GUILLEM GONZALEZ

IVAN ROURE
DIEGO MARTINEZ

GALDRIC FARRERONS

ALBERT CASALS

LUCAS STRAHODINSKY

BIEL LOPEZ

NARCIS MONTURIOL

ENRIC BORRAS
ERIC TRILLO
ARNAU PRATS

MARC ALBALADEJO

MARC VIVO
KIRILL BELOV
OLEGUER CURIA
CARLOS SIERRA
ERIC DELGADO
JOSEP MARIN
Marc Maresma
ALEX PIERNAS
ANGEL GAVILAN
PAU SAYAVERA
SERGI RIU

ALAN ARILLA
SIMON LOPEZ
POL FONTANALS
RAUL MASANA
BRU HUESO
AITOR RUEDA
DYLAN MEROTTO
ANGEL PAREJA
HERNAN RAMOS
EMILIO MOLINA
BIEL GRIMAL
RAMON MOLERO

Club

PURITO-TADESAN-NURIA
UCV TEM/BIKESPORTS/FORDNI

PC BAIX EBRE

PURITO-TADESAN-NURIA

AUTOVIVO GRUP
AUTOVIVO GRUP
AUTOVIVO GRUP

PURITO-TADESAN-NURIA
E.C. ISAAC GALVEZ - SAGAL

PC BAIX EBRE

PURITO-TADESAN-NURIA

AUTOVIVO GRUP

PURITO-TADESAN-NURIA
MONT ROIG TRACK TEAM CLUB
MONT ROIG TRACK TEAM CLUB
E.C. ISAAC GALVEZ - SAGAL
PURITO-TADESAN-NURIA

UCV TEM/BIKESPORTS/FORDNI
UCV TEM/BIKESPORTS/FORDNI

PC BAIX EBRE
AUTOVIVO GRUP

E.C. ISAAC GALVEZ - SAGAL

AUTOVIVO GRUP

UCV TEM/BIKESPORTS/FORDNI
UCV TEM/BIKESPORTS/FORDNI
ESCOLA DE CICLISME ISAAC

UCV TEM/BIKESPORTS/FORDNI

BASOLI BIKES

MONT ROIG TRACK TEAM CLUB

AUTOVIVO GRUP
AUTOVIVO GRUP
AUTOVIVO GRUP
JUFRE VIC-ETB
AUTOVIVO GRUP
AUTOVIVO GRUP
ALSUS E.C.MATARO

MRT CYCLING CLUB MALGRAT

AUTOVIVO GRUP
ALSUS E.C.MATARO
ALSUS E.C.MATARO

Categoria
CADET
CADET
CADET
CADET
CADET
CADET
CADET
CADET
CADET
CADET
CADET
CADET
CADET
CADET
CADET
CADET
CADET
CADET
CADET
CADET
CADET
CADET
CADET
CADET
CADET
CADET
CADET
CADET
CADET
CADET
CADET
CADET
CADET
CADET
CADET
CADET
CADET
CADET
CADET
CADET

Voltes
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
10
10
10
10
10
10

Temps
00:43:43.5
00:43:44.8
00:43:46.4
00:44:12.4
00:44:12.9
00:44:13.6
00:44:14.0
00:44:14.6
00:44:16.0
00:44:18.2
00:45:51.3
00:45:56.8
00:46:15.6
00:46:16.2
00:46:18.4
00:46:33.5
00:47:35.2
00:44:29.4
00:44:29.7
00:44:29.9
00:44:30.5
00:44:32.7
00:44:32.9
00:44:33.6
00:44:34.0
00:44:35.8
00:45:49.7
00:46:16.5
00:46:49.6
00:47:04.0
00:47:06.6
00:47:06.6
00:47:06.8
00:47:07.4
00:45:42.8
00:45:51.3
00:46:06.4
00:46:53.1
00:47:19.2
00:47:23.1

Volta 1
00:03:23.4
00:03:24.2
00:03:23.3
00:03:21.7
00:03:26.4
00:03:20.7
00:03:24.6
00:03:24.8
00:03:25.2
00:03:24.5
00:03:20.5
00:03:25.4
00:03:26.7
00:03:25.3
00:03:25.1
00:03:25.5
00:03:25.9
00:03:25.1
00:03:25.1
00:03:37.1
00:03:33.7
00:03:37.2
00:03:23.9
00:03:39.0
00:03:39.9
00:03:47.7
00:03:32.7
00:03:40.0
00:03:23.5
00:03:55.1
00:03:52.1
00:03:53.2
00:03:39.7
00:03:25.1
00:03:52.2
00:03:49.0
00:03:56.0
00:03:52.5
00:03:38.5
00:03:49.9

Volta 2
00:03:41.5
00:03:41.3
00:03:42.3
00:03:44.6
00:03:41.7
00:03:44.2
00:03:41.4
00:03:42.5
00:03:41.4
00:03:42.9
00:03:45.5
00:03:40.7
00:03:41.2
00:03:41.6
00:03:41.3
00:03:42.3
00:03:41.5
00:03:59.0
00:03:59.0
00:04:08.1
00:03:58.5
00:04:08.6
00:03:42.0
00:04:08.2
00:04:07.9
00:03:58.7
00:04:14.3
00:04:08.2
00:04:05.6
00:04:12.6
00:04:13.1
00:04:13.5
00:04:07.3
00:04:06.3
00:04:11.6
00:04:13.1
00:04:47.6
00:04:17.5
00:04:06.7
00:04:14.0

Volta 3
00:03:31.5
00:03:30.9
00:03:30.5
00:03:40.6
00:03:39.3
00:03:40.6
00:03:41.2
00:03:39.7
00:03:40.1
00:03:39.3
00:04:00.7
00:03:36.0
00:03:45.9
00:03:40.4
00:03:41.0
00:03:39.1
00:03:45.6
00:04:08.0
00:04:08.0
00:04:02.3
00:04:02.5
00:04:01.8
00:04:00.7
00:04:02.5
00:04:02.7
00:04:02.5
00:04:03.1
00:04:02.5
00:04:19.8
00:04:25.8
00:04:24.8
00:04:24.9
00:04:14.0
00:04:16.8
00:04:26.5
00:04:26.1
00:04:50.5
00:04:52.5
00:04:02.6
00:04:25.9

Volta 4
00:03:38.0
00:03:38.6
00:03:38.2
00:03:43.2
00:03:43.2
00:03:43.2
00:03:43.2
00:03:43.4
00:03:43.7
00:03:43.3
00:04:02.1
00:03:36.4
00:03:59.1
00:03:43.1
00:04:02.5
00:03:43.9
00:04:13.5
00:04:08.4
00:04:08.4
00:04:06.0
00:04:08.4
00:04:05.3
00:04:02.1
00:04:04.7
00:04:03.8
00:04:05.1
00:04:04.2
00:04:04.0
00:04:04.4
00:04:19.0
00:04:18.3
00:04:17.4
00:04:28.6
00:04:05.2
00:04:34.4
00:04:34.0
00:04:45.1
00:05:01.4
00:04:05.7
00:04:17.7

Volta 5
00:03:39.7
00:03:39.2
00:03:39.5
00:03:42.6
00:03:42.7
00:03:43.0
00:03:42.6
00:03:42.8
00:03:42.5
00:03:43.2
00:03:54.7
00:03:54.2
00:03:53.9
00:03:43.0
00:03:55.4
00:03:43.2
00:03:59.3
00:04:10.2
00:04:10.2
00:04:09.9
00:04:10.2
00:04:11.1
00:04:17.2
00:04:11.0
00:04:02.3
00:04:10.3
00:04:10.2
00:04:11.7
00:04:11.8
00:04:15.5
00:04:16.1
00:04:16.7
00:04:32.5
00:04:11.0
00:04:46.3
00:04:28.7
00:04:43.9
00:04:57.4
00:04:08.5
00:04:16.1

Volta 6
00:03:39.1
00:03:39.6
00:03:39.6
00:03:42.1
00:03:42.0
00:03:41.6
00:03:41.4
00:03:42.1
00:03:41.9
00:03:41.8
00:03:57.9
00:03:41.5
00:04:05.0
00:03:42.3
00:04:03.5
00:04:06.9
00:03:57.9
00:04:09.8
00:04:09.8
00:04:05.0
00:04:09.8
00:04:05.2
00:04:28.1
00:04:05.1
00:04:06.6
00:03:56.5
00:04:06.3
00:04:05.7
00:04:38.3
00:04:24.4
00:04:25.3
00:04:24.3
00:04:28.8
00:04:48.0
00:04:43.8
00:05:02.0
00:04:43.7
00:04:43.6
00:04:06.4
00:04:53.8

Volta 7
00:03:43.0
00:03:42.6
00:03:42.7
00:03:41.5
00:03:41.6
00:03:42.0
00:03:41.8
00:03:41.5
00:03:41.5
00:03:41.5
00:03:51.3
00:03:42.5
00:04:05.0
00:04:04.2
00:04:05.0
00:04:16.7
00:03:52.3
00:04:13.6
00:04:14.0
00:04:05.7
00:04:14.0
00:04:05.2
00:04:21.1
00:04:05.3
00:04:13.4
00:04:13.0
00:04:04.9
00:04:08.1
00:04:40.0
00:04:19.4
00:04:19.3
00:04:19.4
00:04:19.3
00:04:34.7
00:04:15.9
00:04:23.6
00:04:37.3
00:04:37.3
00:04:05.5
00:04:52.0

Volta 8
00:03:39.0
00:03:39.0
00:03:38.9
00:03:39.3
00:03:39.2
00:03:38.8
00:03:39.3
00:03:39.3
00:03:39.3
00:03:38.6
00:03:48.7
00:04:07.9
00:03:48.7
00:04:21.2
00:03:48.7
00:04:06.7
00:04:10.2
00:04:06.1
00:04:05.8
00:04:06.3
00:04:05.8
00:04:06.0
00:04:04.9
00:04:06.3
00:04:06.9
00:04:07.1
00:04:06.9
00:04:30.1
00:04:34.7
00:04:22.9
00:04:22.9
00:04:22.9
00:04:22.8
00:04:45.0
00:04:45.7
00:05:16.5
00:04:17.5
00:04:45.0
00:04:05.7
00:05:49.8

Volta 9
00:03:41.0
00:03:41.1
00:03:40.8
00:03:43.2
00:03:44.3
00:03:43.5
00:03:43.6
00:03:43.3
00:03:43.2
00:03:43.7
00:03:52.5
00:04:11.6
00:03:52.3
00:04:15.6
00:03:53.3
00:03:52.3
00:04:09.0
00:03:59.5
00:03:53.7
00:03:58.5
00:03:59.5
00:04:09.9
00:03:59.4
00:03:58.8
00:03:58.1
00:04:09.0
00:04:09.4
00:04:30.3
00:04:18.9
00:04:16.4
00:04:16.6
00:04:16.4
00:04:16.6
00:04:15.8
00:04:57.0
00:04:16.4
00:04:58.6
00:04:57.4
00:03:58.7
00:05:21.7

Volta 10
00:03:39.0
00:03:39.2
00:03:39.0
00:03:46.1
00:03:46.1
00:03:46.2
00:03:45.7
00:03:46.2
00:03:46.1
00:03:46.0
00:03:40.7
00:04:13.8
00:03:40.7
00:03:40.7
00:03:41.6
00:03:40.7
00:04:08.4
00:04:11.1
00:04:16.7
00:04:09.8
00:04:09.9
00:04:00.5
00:04:09.7
00:04:09.0
00:04:11.9
00:04:01.0
00:04:27.5
00:04:27.8
00:04:01.8
00:04:24.8
00:04:24.9
00:04:24.8
00:04:24.9
00:04:24.8
00:05:02.0
00:05:12.4
00:04:21.5
00:04:41.8
00:10:53.6
00:05:13.8

Volta 11
00:03:42.2
00:03:42.0
00:03:42.6
00:03:45.9
00:03:45.2
00:03:45.5
00:03:46.2
00:03:45.8
00:03:45.8
00:03:45.3
00:03:48.2
00:03:54.9
00:03:48.3
00:04:03.4
00:04:01.4
00:04:03.0
00:04:00.0
00:03:52.0
00:03:52.2
00:03:53.6
00:03:53.8
00:03:54.8
00:03:57.1
00:03:57.6
00:03:56.3
00:03:57.7
00:04:44.9
00:04:23.1
00:04:24.8
00:04:04.5
00:04:06.5
00:04:07.4
00:04:06.4
00:04:07.7

Volta 12
00:03:40.8
00:03:42.2
00:03:43.5
00:03:37.2
00:03:37.8
00:03:39.0
00:03:39.0
00:03:39.3
00:03:40.5
00:03:43.4
00:03:42.0
00:03:47.0
00:04:06.0
00:03:51.1
00:03:54.1
00:04:09.0
00:04:07.8



